

SECTION 00300
LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

TO: St. James Parish Government
P. O. Box 106
Convent, LA 70723

(Owner to provide name and address of owner)

BID FOR: St. James Parish
Parish Health Unit Parking Lot Addition
PEC Project No. 11060.05

(Owner to provide name of project and other identifying information)

The undersigned bidder hereby declares and represents that she/he; a) has carefully examined and understands the Bidding Documents, b) has not received, relied on, or based his bid on any verbal instructions contrary to the Bidding Documents or any addenda, c) has personally inspected and is familiar with the project site, and hereby proposes to provide all labor, materials, tools, appliances and facilities as required to perform, in a workmanlike manner, all work and services for the construction and completion of the referenced project, all in strict accordance with the Bidding Documents prepared by: Professional Engineering Consultants Corp. and dated: July 2013

(Owner to provide name of entity preparing bidding documents.)

Bidders must acknowledge all addenda. The Bidder acknowledges receipt of the following **ADDENDA**: (Enter the number the Designer has assigned to each of the addenda that the Bidder is acknowledging) N/A

TOTAL BASE BID: For all work required by the Bidding Documents (including any and all unit prices designated "Base Bid" * but not alternates) the sum of:

ONE HUNDRED THIRTY-TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED Dollars (\$ 132,500.00)

ALTERNATES: For all work required by the Bidding Documents for Alternates (including any and all unit prices designated as Alternates in the unit price description:

Not Applicable Dollars (\$ N/A)

Alternate No. 1 (Owner to provide description of alternate and state whether add or deduct) for the lump sum of:

Not Applicable Dollars (\$ N/A)

Alternate No. 2 (Owner to provide description of alternate and state whether add or deduct) for the lump sum of:

Not Applicable Dollars (\$ N/A)

Alternate No. 3 (Owner to provide description of alternate and state whether add or deduct) for the lump sum of:

Not Applicable Dollars (\$ N/A)

NAME OF BIDDER: FORET CONTRACTING GROUP, LLC.

ADDRESS OF BIDDER: 354 W. MAIN ST.

THIBODAUX, LA 70301

LOUISIANA CONTRACTOR'S LICENSE NUMBER: 44882

NAME OF AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY OF BIDDER: BENTON A. FORET

TITLE OF AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY OF BIDDER: MEMBER / MANAGER

SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY OF BIDDER **:

DATE: 9/4/2013

Benton A. Foret



* The Unit Price Form shall be used if the contract includes unit prices. Otherwise it is not required and need not be included with the form. The number of unit prices that may be included is not limited and additional sheets may be included if needed.

** If someone other than a corporate officer signs for the Bidder/Contractor, a copy of a corporate resolution or other signature authorization shall be required for submission of bid. Failure to include a copy of the appropriate signature authorization, if required, may result in the rejection of the bid unless bidder has complied with La. R.S. 38:2212(A)(1)(c) or RS 38:2212(O).

BID SECURITY in the form of a bid bond, certified check or cashier's check as prescribed by LA RS 38:2218.A is attached to and made a part of this bid.

LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM
UNIT PRICE FORM

TO: St. James Parish Government
P. O. Box 106
Convent, LA 70723

(Owner to provide name and address of owner)

BID FOR: Parish Health Unit Parking
Lot Addition
PEC Project No. 11060.05

(Owner to provide name of project and other identifying)

UNIT PRICES: This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices. Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in figures.

BASE BID

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# ____	REMOVAL OF DRAINAGE STRUCTURES (CATCH BASIN AND PIPE)		
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
1	1	LUMP SUM	1,800.00	1,800.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# ____	SAW CUT, REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING CONCRETE DRIVE (6" THICK)		
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
2	1	LUMP SUM	3,600.00	3,600.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# ____	GRADING AND COMPACTING SUBGRADE		
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
3	1	LUMP SUM	21,500.00	21,500.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# ____	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (6" THICK)		
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
4	1,008	SQUARE YARD	53.37	53,796.96

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# ____	LEVEL AND COMPACT CRUSHED LIMESTONE BASE (FROM EXISTING SURFACE MATERIAL) (IN PLACE MEASUREMENT)		
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
5	1,008	SQUARE YARD	11.26	11,350.08

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# ____	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC		
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
6	1,008	SQUARE YARD	1.90	1,915.20

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# ____	CONCRETE CURB (6" BARRIER TYPE)		
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
7	158	LINEAR FOOT	13.67	2,159.86

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# ____	CATCH BASIN		
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
8	3	EACH	2,133.33	6,399.99

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# ____	12" PVC (A2000) DRAIN PIPE W/ BEDDING MATERIAL		
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
9	187	LINEAR FEET	36.79	6,879.73

LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM
UNIT PRICE FORM

TO: St. James Parish Government
P. O. Box 106
Convent, LA 70723

(Owner to provide name and address of owner)

BID FOR: Parish Health Unit Parking
Lot Addition
PEC Project No. 11060.05

(Owner to provide name of project and other identifying)

UNIT PRICES: This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices. Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in figures.

BASE BID

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# ____	STUB IN TO EXISTING CATCH BASIN		
REF. NO. 10	QUANTITY: 1	UNIT OF MEASURE: LUMP SUM	UNIT PRICE 900.00	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) 900.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# ____	FINAL SITE GRADING		
REF. NO. 11	QUANTITY: 1	UNIT OF MEASURE: LUMP SUM	UNIT PRICE 1,800.00	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) 1,800.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# ____	SLAB SODDING		
REF. NO. 12	QUANTITY: 74	UNIT OF MEASURE: SQUARE YARD	UNIT PRICE 6.50	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) 481.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# ____	PARKING BLOCKS (WHEEL STOPS)		
REF. NO. 13	QUANTITY: 17	UNIT OF MEASURE: EACH	UNIT PRICE 66.00	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) 1,122.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# ____	PAINTED PAVEMENT STRIPING AND MISCELLANEOUS SIGNAGE		
REF. NO. 14	QUANTITY: 1	UNIT OF MEASURE: LUMP SUM	UNIT PRICE 540.00	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) 540.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# ____	TEMPORARY SIGNS AND BARRICADES		
REF. NO. 15	QUANTITY: 1	UNIT OF MEASURE: LUMP SUM	UNIT PRICE 1,200.00	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) 1,200.00

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# ____	MOBILIZATION		
REF. NO. 16	QUANTITY: 1	UNIT OF MEASURE: LUMP SUM	UNIT PRICE 17,055.18	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price) 17,055.18

TOTAL BASE BID (Item Nos. 1 - 16)				132,500.00
---	--	--	--	-------------------

Wording for "DESCRIPTION" is to be provided by the Owner.

All quantities are estimated. The contractor will be paid based upon actual quantities as verified by the Owner

Authority Note: Promulgated in accordance with R.S. 38:2212.

Historical Note: Promulgated by the Office of the Governor, Division of Administration, Office of Facility Planning and Control, LR 35:1522 (August

Jerry W. Jones

Assistant Commissioner